
Nation PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

NEROGIARDINI MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON ÖSTERREICH

Results and timing service provided by 

4318 m.

ed Bull Ring – Spielber

Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30

MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 207 25 25 25 - 25 13 11 25 25 8 251
LUTHI Thomas SWI 181 20 16 20 8 16 20 20 20 - 25 162 26 26
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 153 11 0 13 25 13 16 25 10 - 20 203 54 28
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 133 13 20 10 16 0 11 16 11 20 16 -4 74 20
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 100 4 9 0 20 20 0 3 6 16 9 135 107 33
PASINI Mattia ITA 84 0 0 0 13 11 25 - 13 11 - 116 123 16
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 79 16 - 16 0 9 - 6 16 6 0 107 128 5
CORSI Simone ITA 68 0 10 9 - 8 8 5 - 13 10 58 139 11
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 57 5 2 11 9 10 9 0 4 - - 79 150 11
MARINI Luca ITA 54 10 4 6 11 - 10 - - - 13 -10 153 3
VIERGE Xavi SPA 51 7 11 7 - 7 - 8 - - 11 -11 156 3
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 50 - 6 5 3 5 4 7 8 5 1 612 157 1
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 47 - 1 1 4 - 7 10 1 10 5 813 160 3
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 44 0 5 8 10 4 5 - 5 7 - -14 163 3
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 39 8 13 - 5 - - 13 - - 0 -15 168 5
BINDER Brad RSA 38 0 7 - - - 6 0 3 9 4 916 169 1
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 32 9 - 4 0 0 0 9 7 3 0 -17 175 6
CORTESE Sandro GER 18 0 8 0 - 2 0 - - 8 - -18 189 14
SIMEON Xavier BEL 16 1 - 3 0 0 1 0 9 2 0 -19 191 2
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 16 0 0 - 7 6 0 1 2 0 - -20 191 0
PONS Axel SPA 16 6 - 0 6 1 0 0 0 - 0 321 191 0
GARDNER Remy AUS 14 - - - 0 0 2 0 0 4 7 122 193 2
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 7 0 0 0 0 - 3 4 - 0 0 -23 200 7
CARDUS Ricard SPA 7 0 - 2 2 3 - - - - - -24 200 0
ROBERTS Joe USA 6 - - - - - - - - - 6 025 201 1
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 426 202 1
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 027 202 0
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 5 0 - 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 3 -28 202 0
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KENT Danny GBR 3 3 - - - - - - - - - -29 204 2
PONS Edgar SPA 2 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 205 1
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 2 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 2 031 205 0
MANZI Stefano ITA 1 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 1 0 -32 206 1
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 - 0 033 207 1
SIMON Julian SPA 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - -34 207 0
LECUONA Iker SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 035 207 0
MACKENZIE Tarran GBR 0 - - - - - 0 - 0 0 0 036 207 0
HANIKA Karel CZE 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 -37 207 0
BASSANI Axel ITA 0 - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - -38 207 0
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 - - - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - -39 207 0

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 2751 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

KTM 1452 13 20 10 16 3 11 16 11 20 16 9130 130
SUTER 733 5 8 11 10 10 9 - 5 8 - 7202 72
SPEED UP 684 - 10 9 - 8 8 5 - 13 10 5207 5
TECH 3 585 7 11 7 - 7 2 8 - 4 11 1217 10
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